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1419320 HELMS GARRETT J 1270 3A EDWARDSVI LLE
7802513 DITTO KEI TH 1269 3A BRANDENBURG
0313028 WENGERD J M CHAEL 1267 3A DUNDEE
1314409 BI SER SHANE C 1265 3A JGA.D THURMONT
8700431 LEW S HERBERT D 1264 3A SOUTH PORTSMOUTH
3723452 VENDEL CHRI S 1262 3A GLEN ROCK
1418245 BEAVER WESLEY E 1261 3A JGA.D DANVI LLE
9803477 CHARNI GO JOSEPH O 1256 3A LODI

9001508 CAPLI NGER ROBERT W 1256 3A SUBV WAVERLY
9004737 DAWSON KEVIN L 1251 3A SUBV SABI NA
2704295 CHADWELL CARL 1250 3A SUBV OXFCRD
9504097 FRIEDEL M CK E 1245 3A SUBV MEDI APQOLI S
1623595 Bl SHOP RAYLEE 1244 3A LDY1 ANKENY
8201094 MECKSTROTH DIRK D 1244 3A NEW KNOXVI LLE
1512227 DALTON JAYDEN ELLI 1241 3A JR POCAHONTAS
0619600 TERNES ELI ZABETH M 1237 3A LDY1 ELYRI A
8805743 HARDEN ROBERT N 1230 3A VET S CHARLESTON
1855280 HAWKI NS SAM J 1226 3A JR MI' STERLI NG
1933452 FOX JACKSON 1224 3A JR DUNDEE
7800081 RYAN DAN F 1218 3A RI CHWOOD
1312506 DENES RYAN P 1218 3A MARENGO
9913709 SPRINGER RI CK A 1214 3A SUBV WAPAKONETA
8404118 WH TI NG GERALD E 1212 3A VET ALMONT
9103955 WRIGHT JR ALFRED J 1211 3A SUBV MONTGOVERY
1850999 BRAND WLLIAM M 1208 3A VEELLI NGTON
2112790 W RTH EVAN 1247 AA JGA.D FRI ENDSVI LLE
1776105 DUREN JACOB M 1247 AA JG.D WAYNESBORO
8301943 UNRUH RI CHARD L 1242 AA S. VT CHESTERTOMWN
8101990 CARLSTEN FRI TZ 1238 AA M LFORD
1112377 M LBERT RI CHARD 1231 AA VET FREEDOM
1113736 SCOTT BEVERLY J 1230 AA LDY1 LOUI SVI LLE
2120243 Bl RCH BRENDAN H 1221 AA JR SNOW HI LL
8706025 FLINT JAMES H 1220 AA SUBV BARKER
2072115 MAY RANSOM A 1220 AA JR SYCAMORE
4017123 DEHABEY M KE 1219 AA S. VT TOLEDO
9900503 MCM LLAN TIMOTHY J 1217 AA WESTERVI LLE
1313545 LI NDSTROM CALEB J 1216 AA HAMBURG
4006040 BERLET DAVID L 1216 AA S. VT NEW KNOXVI LLE
9905616 ZADZORA JON D 1216 AA SUBV SLATI NGTON
9403160 SCHULTZ CARL P 1215 AA WATERVI LLE
1937226 CONNER BRADYN 1213 AA S.JR M NERVA
9502891 HOVAN TONY H 1212 AA SUBV COLDWATER
1775577 NEW ALEXANDER A 1211 AA JR FORT WAYNE
1111422 GUDA JOAN T 1206 AA DOVNI NGOWN
1770000 HAYNES STEVEN J 1205 AA SUBV BEDFORD
8304383 NATCHER WLLIAM A 1204 AA VET EBENSBURG
2072117 MAY JD D 1193 AA JR SYCAMORE
9302193 SIGLER KIRK E 1189 AA CONTI NENTAL
9903647 VERLINDE CAMEL M 1182 AA RI CHMOND
1513559 KUENNI NG KOLE A 1182 AA JR ST MARYS
8704158 SAUNDERS KEI TH J 1153 AA S. VT PORT DOVER
2115994 | R CK CORY 1149 AA CYGNET
1513683 HAVENAR BRYCE R 1224 A JGA.D S| DNEY
9401641 GARRETT JAMES TROY 1218 A_ VAN WERT
2704404 CHARNI GA RONALD 1213 A S. VT BOWLI NG GREEN
8102685 MJURRAY DARREL 1211 A S. VT M NERAL VELLS
9106046 CORW N STEVE 1209 A VET GROVE A TY
8902520 ALDERSON DONALD P 1207 A_ S. VT WARSAW
1815025 GORMLEY DOUGLAS A 1207 A S. VT WADSWORTH
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4043720 MCNAMER ROGER 1204 A S. VT VEEST PORTSMOUTH
9105657 NATCHER DONNA R 1203 A LDY2 EBENSBURG
1621448 WRI SLEY STEPHANIE 1198 A LDY1 POTTSTOMN
9106312 SCHWARTZ JENNI FER 1197 A_ LDY1 VALLEY CI TY
2071153 BARRETT ROVAN A 1196 A JR TEVKSBURY
2208519 FREEMAN | AN H 1196 A JGA.D GLEN CARBON
1310702 EHGOETZ WAYNE T 1191 A VET STRATFCRD
0812959 JOHNSON MARK 1190 A BAI NBRI DCGE
4002790 ANDERS LLOYD E 1186 A_ LANCASTER
2072521 SI POCS JOSEPH M 1185 A SUBV CENTER VALLEY
9901991 STORRI NG DAVID M 1184 A VET FORT ERI E
0316121 PARASI DA KELLY 1180 A LDY1 YOUNGSTOMN
1010308 BRENNER DANI EL W 1173 A CENTRBURG
8307223 WEI SGERBER PAUL F 1171 A VET DEFI ANCE
8301037 HAGERTY WLLIAMS 1167 A_ S. VT CLARK LAKE
8902514 LUCAN ANDREW R 1165 A PETROLI A
8703441 SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY 1165 A_ VET WASHI NGTON CH
8904179 CECIL TOM L 1161 A S. VT LONDON
9603735 BENLOCK M CHAEL F 1141 A WASHI NGTON
0110995 MLLER TIM M 1092 A S. VT Wapakonet a
0813119 JOHNSON EDW N L 1237 B Pl TTSFORD
2114464 DUZAN KI NSEY A 1223 B S.JR SUNBURY
8806319 LINDSTROM JOSEPH A 1212 B SUBV HAMBURG
0312403 VEITE DANIEL F 1204 B SUBV Cl NCI NNATI
1518568 LI TTLE ROBERT 1199 B VET TRENTON
1111020 SCRI MSHAW DEREK J 1199 B OVEMEE
9600933 LOUDERBACK TERRY E 1192 B SUBV PEEBLES
9800713 PLAUMANN RICK G 1189 B SUBV TIPP CITY
8900692 HONELL CHRIS L 1189 B SUBV CLARKSVI LLE
2068334 RAMSEY KELLY L 1187 B LDY1 WASHI NGTON
2708626 HAMPEL KARL N 1181 B S. VT TRAVERSE CI TY
2110975 LANNING TOM R 1180 B CAMBRI DGE
0314776 ZI MVERVAN ERI C 1176 B CONTI NENTAL
1510762 H PWELL CHRI S 1170 B TARENTUM
8002785 BLACK VAN E 1169 B SUBV I NDI ANA
4042578 MAVIS TERRY S 1167 B VET ARCHBOLD
9404166 RITTLER ROBERT B 1166 B SUBV VEST CHESTER
4308094 STEFANACCI RICHARD 1165 B S. VT PARKER
1210089 W LDENSTEIN TAMW 1159 B LDY2 CANDOR
1930849 REESE ALLI SEN D 1156 B LDY1 Bedf ord
9005111 BARKER MARK T 1155 B SUBV GREENTOMN
9915205 VANCE TIM L 1144 B VET ORRVI LLE
0611236 BURRIS TIM 1143 B Pl CKERI NGTON
1626938 SPARKS JEFF 1139 B SUNBURY
1415444 LI NEMAN RANDY D 1129 B VET FREDONI A
9803741 CHARNI GO STEVE V 1105 B VET MEDI NA
1216318 DCOLSEN JAMES L 1046 B S. VT NORTH STREET
2210290 CUNNI NGHAM CARMEN 1207 C S.JR SALI NE
9901654 COSBY STANLEY B 1172 C VET JACKSON
2114439 WOTTOM ADELYNN A 1166 C S.JR SALEM
2113147 HOWELL TIMJ 1165 C W LM NGTON
2215781 CATRI NMATTHEW C 1153 C HURON
1776243 DUREN KRI STEEN M 1151 C LDY1 VWAYNESBORO
2214856 CUNNI NGHAM SHANE M 1149 C SALI NE
1213445 CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C 1147 C S. VT OAKLAND
9604848 ADAMS ERIC A 1134 C MOUNT VERNON
1211887 KERN CONN E 1127 C LDY2 MERTZTOMWN
0619583 W LDENSTEIN CHARLE 1124 C SUBV CANDOR
0311930 TODD RONALD D 1098 C VET NEW BRAUNFELS
1515679 KORAN G NA 1076 C LDY1 VALNUTPORT
2073213 BARRETT ANDREW T 1174 D TEVKSBURY
1211886 KERN JUSTI N 1161 D Pot t st own
9902191 SAUNDERS EVAN J 1158 D WAPAKONETA
0311931 TODD PATRICIA A 1158 D LDY2 NEW BRAUNFELS
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1112871 MARKLEY JAMES A 1132 D SUBV MEDI NA
8806119 SCHWARTZ DAVID L 1118 D S.VT CONCORD TWP
9102179 HANKINS M CHAEL K 1111 D VET GUI LFORD
9001086 MUELLER JOHN A 1111 D S.VT ST MARYS
8601787 CHARNIGA M CHELLE 1109 D LDY2 BOALI NG GREEN
1311577 KELLY GEORGE CHARL 1103 D PAULDI NG
8600391 HORNYAK MARY V 1101 D LDY2 CANFI ELD
1211888 KERN JAN 1100 D VET MERTZTOWN
2112644 SCHRCEDER BRAD D 1070 D OTTAVA
0516639 FRICKERT JULIA A 1067 D LDY2 MARI NE CI TY
1622052 SCHRCEDER ZACKARY 1047 D OTTAVA
0311904 SHOPE DAN J 1033 D SuBV JEFFERSONVI LLE
2216067 CARABALLO PERCY 1015 D SUBV PI NE | SLAND
8303706 DOWNEY BRUCE A 1013 D VET CAPAC
4045022 M LLER RONALD L 1012 D S.VT LANCASTER
1415493 KELLY RACHEL E 990 D LDY1 PAULDI NG
SUB JUNI OR
2114464 DUZAN KI NSEY A 1223 B S.JR SUNBURY
1937226 CONNER BRADYN 1213 AA  S.JR M NERVA
2210290 CUNNI NGHAM CARMEN 1207 C S.JR SALI NE
2114439 WOTTOM ADELYNN A 1166 C S.JR SALEM
JUNI OR
1512227 DALTON JAYDEN ELLI 1241 3A JR POCAHONTAS
1855280 HAWKI NS SAM J 1226 3A JR M STERLI NG
1933452 FOX JACKSON 1224 3A JR DUNDEE
2120243 BI RCH BRENDAN H 1221 AA JR SNOW HI LL
2072115 MAY RANSOM A 1220 AA JR SYCANORE
1775577 NEW ALEXANDER A 1211 AA JR FORT WWAYNE
2071153 BARRETT ROVAN A 1196 A_ JR TEWKSBURY
2072117 MAY JD D 1193 AA JR SYCANORE
1513559 KUENNI NG KOLE A 1182 AA JR ST MARYS
JUNI OR GOLD
1314409 BI SER SHANE C 1265 3A  JG.D THURMONT
1418245 BEAVER WESLEY E 1261 3A  JGD DANVI LLE
1776105 DUREN JACOB M 1247 AA  JAD MAYNESBORO
2112790 W RTH EVAN 1247 AA  JGAD FRI ENDSVI LLE
1513683 HAVENAR BRYCE R 1224 A JAD S| DNEY
2208519 FREEMAN | AN H 1196 A_  JGAD GLEN CARBON
SUB VETERAN
9001508 CAPLI NGER ROBERT W 1256 3A  SUBV WAVERLY
9004737 DAWSON KEVI N L 1251 3A  SUBV SABI NA
2704295 CHADWELL CARL 1250 3A  SUBV OXFORD
9504097 FRIEDEL M CK E 1245 3A  SUBV MEDI APOLI S
8706025 FLINT JAVES H 1220 AA  SUBV BARKER
9905616 ZADZORA JON D 1216 AA  SUBV SLATI NGTON
9913709 SPRINGER RICK A 1214 3A  SUBV WAPAKONETA
9502891 HOVAN TONY H 1212 AA  SUBV COLDWATER
8806319 LI NDSTROM JOSEPH A 1212 B SUBV HAMBURG
9103955 WRI GHT JR ALFRED J 1211 3A  SUBV MONTGOVERY
1770000 HAYNES STEVEN J 1205 AA  SUBV BEDFORD
0312403 VEITE DANIEL F 1204 B SUBV Cl NCI NNATI
9600933 LOUDERBACK TERRY E 1192 B SUBV PEEBLES
9800713 PLAUMANN RI CK G 1189 B SUBV TIPP CITY
8900692 HOWELL CHRIS L 1189 B SUBV CLARKSVI LLE
2072521 SIPOS JOSEPH M 1185 A_  SUBV CENTER VALLEY
8002785 BLACK VAN E 1169 B SUBV | NDI ANA
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9404166
9005111
1112871
0619583
0311904
2216067

1112377
8805743
8404118
9106046
8304383
1518568
1310702
9901991
9901654
8307223
4042578
8703441
9915205
1415444
9102179
9803741
1211888
0311930
8303706

8301943
4017123
4006040
2704404
8102685
8902520
1815025
4043720
2708626
8301037
4308094
8904179
8704158
1213445
8806119
9001086
0110995
1216318
4045022

1623595
0619600
1113736
1621448
9106312
2068334
0316121
1930849
1776243
1515679
1415493

RI TTLER ROBERT B
BARKER MARK T
MARKLEY JAMES A

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE

SHOPE DAN J
CARABALLO PERCY

M LBERT RI CHARD
HARDEN ROBERT N
VWHI TI NG GERALD E
CORW N STEVE

NATCHER W LLI AM A

LI TTLE ROBERT
EHGOETZ WAYNE T
STORRI NG DAVID M
CCSBY STANLEY B

WEI SGERBER PAUL F

MAVI S TERRY S

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY

VANCE TIM L
LI NEMAN RANDY D

HANKI NS M CHAEL K

CHARNI GO STEVE V
KERN JAN

TODD RONALD D
DOMNEY BRUCE A

UNRUH RI CHARD L
DEHABEY M KE
BERLET DAVID L
CHARNI GA RONALD
MURRAY DARREL

ALDERSON DONALD P
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A

MCNAMER ROCGER
HAMPEL KARL N

HAGERTY W LLIAM S
RI CHARD

STEFANACCI
CECIL TOM L
SAUNDERS KEI TH J

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C

SCHWARTZ DAVID L
MUELLER JOHN A
M LLER TIM M
DOLSEN JAMES L
M LLER RONALD L

Bl SHOP RAYLEE

TERNES ELI ZABETH M

SCOTT BEVERLY J

VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER

RAMSEY KELLY L
PARASI DA KELLY
REESE ALLI SEN D
DUREN KRI STEEN M
KCRAN G NA

KELLY RACHEL E

1166
1155
1132
1124
1033
1015

1231
1230
1212
1209
1204
1199
1191
1184
1172
1171
1167
1165
1144
1129
1111
1105
1100
1098
1013

1242
1219
1216
1213
1211
1207
1207
1204
1181
1167
1165
1161
1153
1147
1118
1111
1092
1046
1012

1244
1237
1230
1198
1197
1187
1180
1156
1151
1076

990

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
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AA  S.VT
AA  S.VT
AA  S.VT
A S.VT
A S.VT
A S.VT
A S.VT
A S.VT
B S. VT
A S.VT
B S. VT
A S.VT
AA  S.VT
C S. VT
D S. VT
D S. VT
A S.VT
B S. VT
D S. VT
LADY 1
3A  LDY1
3A  LDY1
AA  LDY1
A LDv1
A LDv1
B LDY1
A LDv1
B LDY1
C LDY1
C LDY1
D LDY1

VEST CHESTER
GREENTOMN

MEDI NA

CANDOR
JEFFERSONVI LLE
PI NE | SLAND

FREEDOM

S CHARLESTON
ALMONT

GROVE A TY
EBENSBURG
TRENTON
STRATFORD
FORT ERI E
JACKSON

DEFI ANCE
ARCHBOLD
WASHI NGTON CH
CRRVI LLE
FREDONI A

GUI LFORD

MEDI NA
MERTZTOMN

NEW BRAUNFELS
CAPAC

SENI OR VETERAN

CHESTERTOWN
TOLEDO

NEW KNOXVI LLE
BOALI NG GREEN
M NERAL WVELLS
VWARSAW
WADSWORTH
WEST PORTSMOUTH
TRAVERSE CI TY
CLARK LAKE
PARKER

LONDON

PORT DOVER
QAKLAND
CONCORD TWP
ST MARYS
Wapakonet a
NORTH STREET
LANCASTER

ANKENY
ELYRI A
LOUI SVI LLE
POTTSTOWN
VALLEY CI TY
WASHI NGTON
YOUNGSTOWN
Bedf ord
WAYNESBORO
WALNUTPORT
PAULDI NG
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9105657
1210089
0311931
1211887
8601787
8600391
0516639

NATCHER DONNA R
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
TODD PATRICIA A
KERN CONNI E
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
HORNYAK MARY V
FRI CKERT JULIA A

1203
1159
1158
1127
1109
1101
1067
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LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

EBENSBURG
CANDCR

NEW BRAUNFELS
MERTZTOMWN
BOALI NG GREEN
CANFI ELD

MARI NE CI TY
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